
Jackpots in SIDE POT BARRELS on 10/26/25 
 
Jackpot = $ 392.00, Added = $ 0.00, Total = $ 392.00 
 1D Time = 16.798, Placings = 3, Payouts = $137.20 
 2D Time = 17.298, Placings = 4, Payouts = $117.60 
 3D Time = 17.798, Placings = 2, Payouts = $78.40 
 4D Time = 18.798, Placings = 5, Payouts = $58.80 
  
1D Results 
 1st OLIVIA DAVIS/ 
 Time: 16.798 Payout: $137.00 
 2nd SAMMY JETTON/ 
 Time: 17.221 
 3rd ALIA WOOD/ 
 Time: 17.285 
 
 2D Results 
 1st WILLOW CARUSO/ 
 Time: 17.350 Payout: $118.00 
 2nd COOPER KOOZER/ 
 Time: 17.400 
 3rd SHANDA CHAMBERS/ 
 Time: 17.561 
 4th BELLA JETTON/ 
 Time: 17.786 
 
 3D Results 
 1st BROOKLYN UMBERGER/ 
 Time: 18.167 Payout: $78.00 
 2nd BENTLEY RATHI/ 
 Time: 18.391 
 
 4D Results 
 1st KENZIE WATTS/ 
 Time: 18.800 Payout: $59.00 
 2nd HALLI FISHER/ 
 Time: 19.036 
 3rd SHELBY JACKSON/ 
 Time: 20.232 
 4th ADDIE JOHNSON/ 
 Time: 20.855 
 5th BAILEY HIGHT/ 



 Time: 24.548 
 
Winners in Event: Lead Line Goats, Date = 10/26/25 
Div. No: 10, Name: Lead Line Goats 
[ ] 1st 439 DAKOTA PETERSON/ 
Total Time: 13.490, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 437 BLAKELY SHIVELY/ 
Total Time: 14.650, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 191 KETCH NEWSAM/ 
Total Time: 14.700, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 436 SEDONA RANDALL/ 
Total Time: 15.150, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 451 WAYLON COOPER/ 
Total Time: 16.650, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 464 OAKLEY KELLOGG/ 
Total Time: 19.450, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 360 KAYDANCE EZZELL/ 
Total Time: 22.430, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 323 CREED DRAGOSH/ 
Total Time: 23.370, Points: 4.0 
Div. No: 18, Name: Ages 3-8 Goats 
[ ] 1st 430 ADDI HENDERSON/ 
 Total Time: 11.740, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 238 HAYZEN HOWE/ 
 Total Time: 12.410, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/ 
 Total Time: 14.440, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 357 HARLEY DUNCAN/ 
 Total Time: 15.190, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 171 ALEJANDRA TORRES/ 
 Total Time: 17.830, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 435 STETSON RANDALL/ 
 Total Time: 24.580, Points: 6.0 
Div. No: 19, Name: Ages 9-12 Goats 
[ ] 1st 103 GENESIS MYERS/ 
 Total Time: 20.180, Points: 11.0 
Div. No: 17, Name: Ages 13-18 Goats 
[ ] 1st 190 BELLA JETTON/ 
Total Time: 13.940, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 213 COOPER KOOZER/ 
Total Time: 13.980, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 51 MADISON PROFITT/ 
Total Time: 16.790, Points: 9.0 



[ ] 4th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/ 
Total Time: 29.670, Points: 8.0 
 
Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  
392 HINLEY TROTTINO on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 Goats 
393 HAZEL TROTTINO on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8 Goats 
334 HARLIN TROTTINO on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 Goats 
174 WILLOW CARUSO on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-18 Goats 
Winners in Event: Lead Line Barrels, Date = 10/26/25 
 
 Div. No: 7, Name: Lead Line Barrels 
[ ] 1st 464 OAKLEY KELLOGG/ 
 Total Time: 35.846, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 191 KETCH NEWSAM/ 
 Total Time: 36.243, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 451 WAYLON COOPER/ 
 Total Time: 36.607, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 436 SEDONA RANDALL/ 
 Total Time: 37.203, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 360 KAYDANCE EZZELL/ 
 Total Time: 47.525, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 323 CREED DRAGOSH/ 
 Total Time: 51.912, Points: 6.0 
 
Riders Not Placed Due to No Time, 
439 DAKOTA PETERSON on , Age = 5, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Lead Line Barrels 
437 BLAKELY SHIVELY on , Age = 2, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Lead Line Barrels 
 
Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8 
[ ] 1st 238 HAYZEN HOWE/ 
 Total Time: 20.017, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 357 HARLEY DUNCAN/ 
 Total Time: 31.975, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 171 ALEJANDRA TORRES/ 
 Total Time: 38.867, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 393 HAZEL TROTTINO/ 
 Total Time: 48.538, Points: 8.0 
  
 
 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12 
[ ] 1st 4 LEYTON DROSOS/ 
 Total Time: 17.399, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 329 PAISLEY DUNCAN/ 



 Total Time: 18.266, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 334 HARLIN TROTTINO/ 
 Total Time: 18.704, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 3 KENZIE WATTS/ 
 Total Time: 18.800, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 130 MADDIE SEGEBART/ 
 Total Time: 18.984, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 327 ELLIOT BOETTCHER/ 
 Total Time: 19.597, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/ 
 Total Time: 19.639, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 6 ROSE SIPE/ 
 Total Time: 19.960, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 333 SKYLINN THILL/ 
 Total Time: 19.977, Points: 3.0 
[ ] 10th 326 SCARLETT TROLLOPE/ 
 Total Time: 20.177, Points: 2.0 
[ ] 11th 330 LAUREN GARCIA/ 
 Total Time: 20.310, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 12th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/ 
 Total Time: 20.735, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 13th 303 KALIYA BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 20.759, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 14th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/ 
 Total Time: 20.980, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 15th 209 BELLA NEWTON/ 
 Total Time: 21.323, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 16th 103 GENESIS MYERS/ 
 Total Time: 21.905, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 17th 331 HARMONY HOLT/ 
 Total Time: 22.215, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 18th 392 HINLEY TROTTINO/ 
 Total Time: 22.531, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 19th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/ 
 Total Time: 22.585, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 20th 429 JESSA BRIER/ 
 Total Time: 23.258, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 21st 422 MAKENNA LEMPEK/ 
 Total Time: 25.040, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 22nd 432 PENELOPE NORDSTROM/ 
[ ] 23rd 355 AUDREY QUACH/ 
 Total Time: 31.688, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 24th 420 GIANA KRAMER/ 
 Total Time: 63.635, Points: 1.0 



 
 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15 
[ ] 1st 176 LUNA BINNEMA/ 
 Total Time: 17.268, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 138 ALIA WOOD/ 
 Total Time: 17.285, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 174 WILLOW CARUSO/ 
 Total Time: 17.350, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 213 COOPER KOOZER/ 
 Total Time: 17.400, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/ 
 Total Time: 17.468, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 190 BELLA JETTON/ 
 Total Time: 17.786, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 403 BROOKE LOCKHART/ 
 Total Time: 17.808, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 222 MAKAYLA GONZALES/ 
 Total Time: 17.985, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/ 
 Total Time: 18.167, Points: 3.0 
[ ] 10th 456 IVY CRITTENDEN/ 
 Total Time: 18.353, Points: 2.0 
[ ] 11th 431 BENTLEY RATHI/ 
 Total Time: 18.391, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 12th 147 ADDIE WALK/ 
 Total Time: 18.406, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 13th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/ 
 Total Time: 18.408, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 14th 309 MELODY BRENNAN/ 
 Total Time: 18.686, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 15th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/ 
 Total Time: 18.691, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 16th 244 KELSEY OSWALT/ 
 Total Time: 19.111, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 17th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/ 
 Total Time: 19.261, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 18th 200 ANYA HENDERSON/ 
 Total Time: 20.131, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 19th 448 KIYRA GARCIA/ 
 Total Time: 20.324, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 20th 24 TYLEE DUNHAM/ 
 Total Time: 22.455, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 21st 126 CADENCE WORKER/ 
 Total Time: 22.551, Points: 1.0 



[ ] 22nd 444 KADYN PERINE/ 
 Total Time: 23.790, Points: 1.0 
 
 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20 
[ ] 1st 30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/ 
 Total Time: 16.901, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 314 SAMMY JETTON/ 
 Total Time: 17.221, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/ 
 Total Time: 17.227, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 36 AUBRIE WORKER/ 
 Total Time: 17.455, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 34 MCKENNA KUHMAN/ 
 Total Time: 17.525, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/ 
 Total Time: 17.530, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 51 MADISON PROFITT/ 
 Total Time: 18.203, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/ 
 Total Time: 19.064, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 454 BAILEY JESSE/ 
 Total Time: 19.460, Points: 3.0 
[ ] 10th 39 ALI MARCONATO/ 
 Total Time: 19.867, Points: 2.0 
[ ] 11th 440 HAILEY FINCHER/ 
 Total Time: 20.767, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 12th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/ 
 Total Time: 20.855, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 13th 42 CARLY JONES/ 
 Total Time: 22.644, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 14th 308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/ 
 Total Time: 22.794, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 15th 221 GRACIE HARTE/ 
 Total Time: 22.821, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 16th 137 BAILEY HIGHT/ 
 Total Time: 24.548, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 17th 424 ALLYSON WARD/ 
 Total Time: 30.112, Points: 1.0 
 
 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over 
[ ] 1st 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/ 
 Total Time: 16.798, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 316 KAYLI BELL/ 
 Total Time: 17.495, Points: 10.0 



[ ] 3rd 163 SHANDA CHAMBERS/ 
 Total Time: 17.561, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 318 KATIE GHEEN/ 
 Total Time: 17.982, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/ 
 Total Time: 18.224, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 58 DANIELLE BECHTEL/ 
 Total Time: 18.250, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 127 SALI HALVERSON/ 
 Total Time: 18.344, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 66 HALEY FLORES/ 
 Total Time: 18.849, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 87 HALLI FISHER/ 
 Total Time: 19.036, Points: 3.0 
[ ] 10th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/ 
 Total Time: 19.547, Points: 1.5 
[ ] Tie 379 SYDNIE NIX/ 
 Total Time: 19.547, Points: 1.5 
[ ] 12th 108 LAURA RIVERO/ 
 Total Time: 19.633, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 13th 114 SHELBY JACKSON/ 
 Total Time: 20.232, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 14th 340 TERREN BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 20.469, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 15th 465 JACKIE SHIELDS/ 
 Total Time: 20.760, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 16th 381 STEFFANIE BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 21.033, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 17th 86 ASHLEY PETERSON/ 
 Total Time: 21.427, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 18th 337 PALOMA VEGAS/ 
 Total Time: 22.676, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 19th 157 FELICIA BUECHLE/ 
 Total Time: 23.317, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 20th 62 SIENNA CANO/ 
 Total Time: 24.240, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 21st 423 BRITTANY GARCIA/ 
 Total Time: 27.245, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 22nd 341 CANDACE BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 28.213, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 23rd 338 LINDA WEST/ 
 Total Time: 29.849, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 24th 449 LESLIE BRENNAN/ 
 Total Time: 31.247, Points: 1.0 



[ ] 25th 462 SABRINA WEISGERBER/ 
 Total Time: 50.332, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 26th 117 LISA LANGE/ 
 Total Time: 51.560, Points: 1.0 
  
 Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  
 
453 CAILYN WEST on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 
192 GRAYSON PROFITT on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8 
421 KACEY HILES on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 
430 ADDI HENDERSON on , Age = 8, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8 
435 STETSON RANDALL on , Age = 6, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8 
007 OWEN SIPE on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8 
053 LILY CLARK on , Age = 18, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20 
 
Winners in Event: Lead Line Speed Event, Date = 10/26/25 
 
 Div. No: 8, Name: Lead Line Speed Event 
[ ] 1st 439 DAKOTA PETERSON/ 
 Total Time: 23.374, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 464 OAKLEY KELLOGG/ 
 Total Time: 23.548, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 191 KETCH NEWSAM/ 
 Total Time: 24.245, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 451 WAYLON COOPER/ 
 Total Time: 24.355, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 436 SEDONA RANDALL/ 
 Total Time: 26.668, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 360 KAYDANCE EZZELL/ 
 Total Time: 31.006, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 323 CREED DRAGOSH/ 
 Total Time: 35.916, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 437 BLAKELY SHIVELY/ 
 Total Time: 43.022, Points: 4.0 
 
Winners in Event: SPEED EVENT, Date = 10/26/25 
 
 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8 
[ ] 1st 7 OWEN SIPE/ 
 Total Time: 20.034, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 430 ADDI HENDERSON/ 
 Total Time: 20.040, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 238 HAYZEN HOWE/ 
 Total Time: 20.103, Points: 9.0 



[ ] 4th 357 HARLEY DUNCAN/ 
 Total Time: 21.168, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 435 STETSON RANDALL/ 
 Total Time: 21.811, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 393 HAZEL TROTTINO/ 
 Total Time: 23.500, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/ 
 Total Time: 24.951, Points: 5.0 
 
 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12 
[ ] 1st 329 PAISLEY DUNCAN/ 
 Total Time: 11.854, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 3 KENZIE WATTS/ 
 Total Time: 12.000, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 334 HARLIN TROTTINO/ 
 Total Time: 12.105, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 6 ROSE SIPE/ 
 Total Time: 12.455, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 333 SKYLINN THILL/ 
 Total Time: 12.718, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/ 
 Total Time: 13.037, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 422 MAKENNA LEMPEK/ 
 Total Time: 13.113, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 327 ELLIOT BOETTCHER/ 
 Total Time: 13.136, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/ 
 Total Time: 13.427, Points: 3.0 
[ ] 10th 130 MADDIE SEGEBART/ 
 Total Time: 13.654, Points: 2.0 
[ ] 11th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/ 
 Total Time: 14.218, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 12th 209 BELLA NEWTON/ 
 Total Time: 14.237, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 13th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/ 
 Total Time: 14.624, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 14th 326 SCARLETT TROLLOPE/ 
 Total Time: 14.690, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 15th 303 KALIYA BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 14.715, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 16th 331 HARMONY HOLT/ 
 Total Time: 15.339, Points: 1.0 
[ ] Tie 330 LAUREN GARCIA/ 
 Total Time: 15.339, Points: 1.0 



[ ] 18th 432 PENELOPE NORDSTROM/ 
 Total Time: 15.413, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 19th 4 LEYTON DROSOS/ 
 Total Time: 15.507, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 20th 429 JESSA BRIER/ 
 Total Time: 16.323, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 21st 420 GIANA KRAMER/ 
 Total Time: 18.021, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 22nd 421 KACEY HILES/ 
 Total Time: 18.741, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 23rd 355 AUDREY QUACH/ 
 Total Time: 19.189, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 24th 103 GENESIS MYERS/ 
 Total Time: 20.838, Points: 1.0 
  
 
 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15 
[ ] 1st 213 COOPER KOOZER/ 
 Total Time: 11.748, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 190 BELLA JETTON/ 
 Total Time: 11.934, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 456 IVY CRITTENDEN/ 
 Total Time: 12.051, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 138 ALIA WOOD/ 
 Total Time: 12.055, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 403 BROOKE LOCKHART/ 
 Total Time: 12.099, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/ 
 Total Time: 12.125, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 222 MAKAYLA GONZALES/ 
 Total Time: 12.224, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/ 
 Total Time: 12.312, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 147 ADDIE WALK/ 
 Total Time: 12.423, Points: 3.0 
[ ] 10th 448 KIYRA GARCIA/ 
 Total Time: 12.463, Points: 2.0 
[ ] 11th 174 WILLOW CARUSO/ 
 Total Time: 12.516, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 12th 200 ANYA HENDERSON/ 
 Total Time: 12.580, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 13th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/ 
 Total Time: 12.608, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 14th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/ 



 Total Time: 12.771, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 15th 244 KELSEY OSWALT/ 
 Total Time: 12.773, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 16th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/ 
 Total Time: 12.800, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 17th 309 MELODY BRENNAN/ 
 Total Time: 13.595, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 18th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/ 
 Total Time: 13.692, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 19th 126 CADENCE WORKER/ 
 Total Time: 14.604, Points: 1.0 
  
 
 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20 
[ ] 1st 36 AUBRIE WORKER/ 
 Total Time: 11.328, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 42 CARLY JONES/ 
 Total Time: 11.435, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/ 
 Total Time: 11.569, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 51 MADISON PROFITT/ 
 Total Time: 11.782, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/ 
 Total Time: 12.472, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 137 BAILEY HIGHT/ 
 Total Time: 12.480, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 440 HAILEY FINCHER/ 
 Total Time: 13.005, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/ 
 Total Time: 14.874, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/ 
 Total Time: 15.823, Points: 3.0 
[ ] 10th 30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/ 
 Total Time: 15.931, Points: 2.0 
[ ] 11th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/ 
 Total Time: 18.808, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 12th 424 ALLYSON WARD/ 
 Total Time: 18.925, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 13th 39 ALI MARCONATO/ 
 Total Time: 21.620, Points: 1.0 
 
 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over 
[ ] 1st 66 HALEY FLORES/ 
 Total Time: 11.595, Points: 11.0 



[ ] 2nd 316 KAYLI BELL/ 
 Total Time: 12.363, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/ 
 Total Time: 12.654, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/ 
 Total Time: 12.786, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 163 SHANDA CHAMBERS/ 
 Total Time: 12.796, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 114 SHELBY JACKSON/ 
 Total Time: 12.916, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 108 LAURA RIVERO/ 
 Total Time: 13.206, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 340 TERREN BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 13.399, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 465 JACKIE SHIELDS/ 
 Total Time: 13.414, Points: 3.0 
[ ] 10th 62 SIENNA CANO/ 
 Total Time: 13.477, Points: 2.0 
[ ] 11th 381 STEFFANIE BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 13.590, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 12th 341 CANDACE BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 13.963, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 13th 86 ASHLEY PETERSON/ 
 Total Time: 14.203, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 14th 337 PALOMA VEGAS/ 
 Total Time: 14.348, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 15th 58 DANIELLE BECHTEL/ 
 Total Time: 14.565, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 16th 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/ 
 Total Time: 16.317, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 17th 423 BRITTANY GARCIA/ 
 Total Time: 16.895, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 18th 318 KATIE GHEEN/ 
 Total Time: 17.488, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 19th 338 LINDA WEST/ 
 Total Time: 18.790, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 20th 449 LESLIE BRENNAN/ 
 Total Time: 18.967, Points: 1.0 
 
Riders Not Placed Due to No Time, 
 
117 LISA LANGE on , Age = 63, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over 
444 KADYN PERINE on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 
392 HINLEY TROTTINO on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 



 
Winners in Event: Lead Line Poles, Date = 10/26/25 
 
 Div. No: 9, Name: Lead Line Poles 
[ ] 1st 464 OAKLEY KELLOGG/ 
 Total Time: 33.274, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 436 SEDONA RANDALL/ 
 Total Time: 33.532, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 191 KETCH NEWSAM/ 
 Total Time: 33.895, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 439 DAKOTA PETERSON/ 
 Total Time: 33.971, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 323 CREED DRAGOSH/ 
 Total Time: 38.459, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 437 BLAKELY SHIVELY/ 
 Total Time: 45.792, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 451 WAYLON COOPER/ 
 Total Time: 46.775, Points: 5.0 
 
Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8 
[ ] 1st 238 HAYZEN HOWE/ 
 Total Time: 30.944, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 171 ALEJANDRA TORRES/ 
 Total Time: 46.409, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 7 OWEN SIPE/ 
 Total Time: 47.626, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/ 
 Total Time: 50.758, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 393 HAZEL TROTTINO/ 
 Total Time: 54.152, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 435 STETSON RANDALL/ 
 Total Time: 62.655, Points: 6.0 
  
 
 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12 
[ ] 1st 334 HARLIN TROTTINO/ 
 Total Time: 25.699, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 333 SKYLINN THILL/ 
 Total Time: 26.090, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/ 
 Total Time: 27.009, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 330 LAUREN GARCIA/ 
 Total Time: 27.261, Points: 8.0 



[ ] 5th 327 ELLIOT BOETTCHER/ 
 Total Time: 27.319, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 3 KENZIE WATTS/ 
 Total Time: 27.464, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 422 MAKENNA LEMPEK/ 
 Total Time: 27.867, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 6 ROSE SIPE/ 
 Total Time: 28.089, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 4 LEYTON DROSOS/ 
 Total Time: 29.478, Points: 3.0 
[ ] 10th 326 SCARLETT TROLLOPE/ 
 Total Time: 29.851, Points: 2.0 
[ ] 11th 432 PENELOPE NORDSTROM/ 
 Total Time: 30.581, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 12th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/ 
 Total Time: 30.696, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 13th 303 KALIYA BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 31.938, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 14th 329 PAISLEY DUNCAN/ 
 Total Time: 32.899, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 15th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/ 
 Total Time: 33.930, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 16th 130 MADDIE SEGEBART/ 
 Total Time: 34.074, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 17th 209 BELLA NEWTON/ 
 Total Time: 37.268, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 18th 392 HINLEY TROTTINO/ 
 Total Time: 38.643, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 19th 331 HARMONY HOLT/ 
 Total Time: 42.477, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 20th 421 KACEY HILES/ 
 Total Time: 43.848, Points: 1.0 
 
 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15 
[ ] 1st 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/ 
 Total Time: 23.728, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 176 LUNA BINNEMA/ 
 Total Time: 23.731, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 403 BROOKE LOCKHART/ 
 Total Time: 24.597, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 126 CADENCE WORKER/ 
 Total Time: 25.203, Points: 8.0 



[ ] 5th 147 ADDIE WALK/ 
 Total Time: 25.591, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/ 
 Total Time: 25.985, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 222 MAKAYLA GONZALES/ 
 Total Time: 26.702, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 174 WILLOW CARUSO/ 
 Total Time: 27.028, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/ 
 Total Time: 27.038, Points: 3.0 
[ ] 10th 200 ANYA HENDERSON/ 
 Total Time: 31.042, Points: 2.0 
[ ] 11th 237 CAYDEE STANDAGE/ 
 Total Time: 31.985, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 12th 444 KADYN PERINE/ 
 Total Time: 32.127, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 13th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/ 
 Total Time: 32.662, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 14th 244 KELSEY OSWALT/ 
 Total Time: 34.506, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 15th 190 BELLA JETTON/ 
 Total Time: 36.447, Points: 1.0 
 
 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20 
[ ] 1st 51 MADISON PROFITT/ 
 Total Time: 23.333, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 30 KLARISSA LAVENDERA/ 
 Total Time: 23.712, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 42 CARLY JONES/ 
 Total Time: 24.372, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 36 AUBRIE WORKER/ 
 Total Time: 25.620, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/ 
 Total Time: 25.697, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 34 MCKENNA KUHMAN/ 
 Total Time: 25.963, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 314 SAMMY JETTON/ 
 Total Time: 28.379, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 440 HAILEY FINCHER/ 
 Total Time: 29.633, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/ 
 Total Time: 29.815, Points: 3.0 



[ ] 10th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/ 
 Total Time: 30.481, Points: 2.0 
[ ] 11th 308 ASHLEY NOWACKI/ 
 Total Time: 40.257, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 12th 424 ALLYSON WARD/ 
 Total Time: 44.025, Points: 1.0 
 
 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over 
[ ] 1st 318 KATIE GHEEN/ 
 Total Time: 23.447, Points: 11.0 
[ ] 2nd 66 HALEY FLORES/ 
 Total Time: 23.862, Points: 10.0 
[ ] 3rd 114 SHELBY JACKSON/ 
 Total Time: 24.705, Points: 9.0 
[ ] 4th 163 SHANDA CHAMBERS/ 
 Total Time: 25.065, Points: 8.0 
[ ] 5th 62 SIENNA CANO/ 
 Total Time: 26.344, Points: 7.0 
[ ] 6th 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/ 
 Total Time: 26.404, Points: 6.0 
[ ] 7th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/ 
 Total Time: 28.423, Points: 5.0 
[ ] 8th 108 LAURA RIVERO/ 
 Total Time: 29.204, Points: 4.0 
[ ] 9th 381 STEFFANIE BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 29.717, Points: 3.0 
[ ] 10th 86 ASHLEY PETERSON/ 
 Total Time: 29.855, Points: 2.0 
[ ] 11th 316 KAYLI BELL/ 
 Total Time: 30.677, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 12th 341 CANDACE BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 30.742, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 13th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/ 
 Total Time: 30.772, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 14th 340 TERREN BURAWA/ 
 Total Time: 31.019, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 15th 337 PALOMA VEGAS/ 
 Total Time: 34.107, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 16th 449 LESLIE BRENNAN/ 
 Total Time: 37.808, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 17th 423 BRITTANY GARCIA/ 
 Total Time: 39.807, Points: 1.0 



[ ] 18th 338 LINDA WEST/ 
 Total Time: 40.275, Points: 1.0 
[ ] 19th 465 JACKIE SHIELDS/ 
 Total Time: 50.222, Points: 1.0 
  
 
 Riders Not Placed Due to No Time 
 
420 GIANA KRAMER on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 
355 AUDREY QUACH on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 
103 GENESIS MYERS on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 
429 JESSA BRIER on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 
039 ALI MARCONATO on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20 
210 ADDIE JOHNSON on , Age = 17, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20 
453 CAILYN WEST on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 
138 ALIA WOOD on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 
357 HARLEY DUNCAN on , Age = 6, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8 
309 MELODY BRENNAN on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 
456 IVY CRITTENDEN on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 
017 KAMDYN FLORES on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 
430 ADDI HENDERSON on , Age = 8, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8 
213 COOPER KOOZER on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15 


